omtee DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
PERMIT ISSUED

umber: 050228

APR - 8 2005

Please Read

Bl

Attached

<

Pefmit

This is to certify that 1039 Riverside Llc /Sign Ara

has permission to Install 10 signs on the bldg ai 'TY OF PORTI AND

- LA g

AT 1039 Riverside St 331 A001001

providedthat the personor persons
of the provisions of the Statutes of

the construction, maintenanceand t
this department.

2pting this permit shall comply with all
ances of the City of Portiand regulating
tures, and of the application on file in

Apply to Public Works for street line
and grade if nature of work requires
such information.

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS
Fire Dept.
Health Dept.
Appeal Board
Other

DepartmentName iNgctor - BNding & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application | PermitNe: PRI 1o et
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 05-0228 331} A0OR001
Location of Construction: JIwner Name: Dwner Address: APR _ 8 mone:
1039 Riverside St 1039 Riverside Llc 340 Fore St
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: _ Phone
Sign Arama 7 Mirona Rd.
Lessee/Buyer's Name ’hone: Permit Type: IOF'ESF@EW_O F_PO RT AN D

Signs - Permanent

Past Use: ‘roposed Use: Permit Fee: | Cost of Werk: ICEO District:
Commercial Commercial install 10signson -~
building and 1 freestanding sign INSPECTION:
dante +2""\ B*diﬁ Use Group: Type: 622/"\
TBC zpo3
Proposed Project Description: P pproved
Install 10signson the bldg and 1 freestanding sign AM\D\)Q SUYV\ | Signature: enied Signature: B

Action: [] Approyed [} Approved w/Conditions

Signature:

Ko\
[] “Beged)

Date:

Permit Taken By:
dmartin

Date Applied For:
03/08/2005

Zoning Approval

L. This permit application does not preclude the
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and
Federal Rules.

2. Building permits do not include plumbing,
septic or electrical work.

3. Building permits are void if work is not started
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
False information may invalidate a building
permit and stop all work..

Special Zone or Reviews

[] Shoreland
] Wetland

[ ] Fiood Zone
[] subdivision

() site Plan

Zoning Appeal

(] Variance

] Miscellaneous
[ ] Conditional Use
(] Interpretation

[ Approved

jetoric Preservation
Not in District or Landmar)
{77 Does Not Require Review
(] Requires Review

] Approved

"] Approved w/Conditions

Maj Mipor [g] MM ] Denijed (] Denied
A SR L%’\ LMF/E% "
Jate: \———Q 4'/6 Inq_late: Date:

| 4 I‘V 4

CERTIFICATION

| hereby certify that | am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and | agree to conform to all applicable laws of this

jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to

such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

ADDRESS

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

DATE

PHONE



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit

Permit No: Date Applied For:

CBL:

389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 05-0228 | 03/08/2005 331 A001001
_ocation of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:

1039 Riverside St 1039 Riverside Llc 340 Fore St

Jusiness Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

Sign Arama

7 Mirona Rd. Portsmouth

.essee/Buyer's Name

Phone:

Permit Type:
Signs - Permanent

‘roposed Use:

sign)

Commercial install 10signs on building and 1 freestanding
directional sign back in on the property (not a freestanding street

Proposed Project Description:

Install 10 signs on the bldg and 1 freestanding directional sign back
in on the property (not a freestanding street sign)

Bépt: Zoning

Status: Approved with Conditions

Note: 4/6/05 spoke with Jay Gordon from SignArama - because | can not approve a second freestanding sign along Ok to Issue: v
Riverside Street, he withdrew this sign from the application

Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal

Approval Date:  04/06/2005

1) Itis understood that the previously proposed sign which, was a second freestanding sign to be located along Riverside Street, was
withdrawn from this application and is not part of this permit's approval. An interior freestanding directional sign that is located
well within the lot is part of this permit's approval.

Dept: Building B
Note:

Status: Approved with Conditions  Reviewer: Taﬁy Munson

1) Signage Installation to comply with Chapter 31 of the IBC 2003 building code.

~ Approval Date:  04/07/2005
Ok to Issue: [




Signage/Awning Permit Application
It you or the property owner cwes real estate or personal preperty taxes or user chargeson any property within
the Clty, payment atrangements must be made beforepermits of any \Whd are accepted.

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure

Location/Address of Construction: /23 ,(;:,;CFS e 27/ ’ /ﬁ Flap At fle
. : - ”
Square Footagé of Lot

S2.000 S
Tax Assessor's Charl, Block&Lo({ Owner. 4 .| Telephone: o
Charté 33| Blockit [} Lot 00| | /03T Kiversife fbc 9o 7T7240s¢

A /5///6

(Lessee Buyer's Name (If Applicable)

Lo Box 2o/0
Al row, O\ 443e7 200

" Applicant name, address &
telephone:

f)j/v A= Reepese
RY5 (1,5 Roate |

ol b orou {( 2920

Total s.f. of signage x $2.00
‘per s.f. pius $30.00/$45.00
for H.D. signage = Total
Fee: $.2¢4. 50
‘Awning Fee = Cost Of
Worlke .

Tofal Fee: $. 2 4. 5O

Approximately how long has It been vacant:

Current use: Nezeo o HAruetfios

If the location Is.curvently vacant, what was prior use: M yodeve / 000 ool

Prop'osecf Use: [/()cf r% Am«;' €//Z(J 'n fes e 5‘@'&5

Project description:

Whom should we contact when the permilt Is ready: >
Maling address: X5~ 4,5, Kow < | ) e b ersogh T OH St

Confractor's name, address & telephone: /037 £ jvers iefe 1L | S5 Hardy foact
F2 on Sl M o47057
Ay G oo

W\e will eontact YaU by phonewhen the permit Is ready, You must come in and pick up the permitand
‘aview the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A STOP WORK ORDER wilt be [ssued

and a $100.00 fee If any work starts before tho permif Is plcked up.

PHONE Y03 —0 75

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT. WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL
IMPORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

| hereby cevilfy that | am the Owner of record of the named property, Of that the owner of record authorizes the propesed work and
va been outhorzed by the owner fo make this application ¢s his/her authorized agent, | agres fo conform 10 off appiicable

wY

DEPT. Of , If a pemit for work described In this appllaation is lksued, | certly that the Code Officlal’s authorized
C/ . hority to enter alf areas covered by this pemif at any reasonable hour fo enforce the provisions of the
- ; em . :
\ z Vi
Winande daponfant:| N7 C i (L vate: 3/ )05
R C : § VA o
RE[DEWTI a dermit, you may not commence ANY work until the
permit is Issued. \
5/C Apvd DNINOZ?SNOI.I.DE’dSNIHNIVWCINV'ILHOd 92:21 (QiM) . 0. 22 €34



‘panoidde s| joosd siy) acuo pajsanbai aq Aew Bupuiid |enBip |euly jo ajdwexs uy 10102 |ENJ2E By} &pia0sd jooud siyl Buthuedwoooe seyolems ‘suopesydde |Auia Jno 104
"jund Jo uoyeardde jeuy ey uy pesn Buhuud [eRBip Jo jAulA ay) 0} yojew joexe ue aq jou Aew joosd SIY) UO PRJUSSBIda. SI00D WYY X VENDIS JO JUISUCD LaYILIM JNOYIIM BPISINO JNO BPISUY [eNPIAIPU
Aue Aqg sjoym ui 10 ped u) ‘asodind Aue Joy paziiin Jo paliquyxe ‘paidos ‘peonpoldel 8q 10U Aew }| YAYY ¥ Y NDIS J0 Auadoid SaIsn|oxa ay) st (eacsdde pue maiaal InoK 1oy papiuagns Buimesp pue ubisep siy |

S4°ubis apispeos :3)i4

woa apisie®@abioabl :lew-3 Xe4 009.2°226°0€€ duoyd

apis|y :Auedwo)) ab1090) ueAy :awepN

A q U@\—QKQQ v or :Aq uaye) JapiQ S00Z/v/E :81eq ¥E£G aquinu qor

AR Uk
} .vw¢ .
*

(RIS

)\

Tps
TN

.

Pl S passyz 1haly)

ol

{7

N

do,x :Qm %waﬁ ?%\\ [ =pzl

Y SO ww,_.‘.a? . .J
RN AN TR TN TN -

- e

T

d O»AF
e

Anclay

| suliinies | 21103713 4
swaee e TIVI, B~ 4373351 ¢ B

N EYENYES
MUONLEN
ARIA

. ZO-.—.UDKI_.WZOU _yj z.ww,: ....Dm DONILLIND 3LIWINOD .
ANOJAUYVH .m.‘ 1 _v ow%mw%ﬁmmm £

“sjoioaqi7

| ssvpn) Guno) ,
purliagqun) O8]

2 ki v
ANy — . 3
nﬂ.ﬂt Wi - LINNAS

- o — ~EE———
. QNNN\» 2 ? 8 @Ccoommu_ﬂﬂq i
f. e e —

L 9ynoYy SN sy

v20p0 surew ‘ybnoioquess ¢
$SNDIS HOd SI0D OIUOM FIHL FUIHM

2

$£400°€88°20Z

woa surewjosubis-mmm




SIGNAGE/AWNING PRE-APPLICATION QUESTIONNAIRE |

PLEASE COMPLETE ALL INF ORNI.A.TION ‘ 1 h/\
ADDRESS: _/© 37 KiversTle 7L cflimct  TONE:.
CBL: .
SINGLE TENANTLOT?  YES NO MULTITENANTLOT?  YES X NO

MORE THAN ONE SIGN TOTAL WITH PROPOSED SIGN?  YES _ X NO

TENANT/ALLOCATED BUILDING SPACE FRONTAGE (FEET):
f /
Length; ,;7&'0//,‘ X 25 I‘D Height: 7o

INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S):
FREESTANDING (c.g, pole) SIGN? YES __X__ NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED: 5«’6 ///%VZK’/

BLDG. WALL SIGN? (attached to bldg) YES X NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED;

INFORMATION ON ALREADY EXISTINGAND PERMITTED SIGN(S):

FREESTANDING (a.g., pols) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS:
BLDG. WALL SIGN(atiached t0bldg) 7 YES NO_ X  DIMBNSIONS:

AWNING? YES NO_X _ DIMENSIONS:

LOT FRONTAGE (FEET):

AWNING . &5 NO X IS AWNING BACKLIT? YES NO
HEIGHT OF AWNING: LENGTH OF AWNING: DEPTH:

. NO

1S THERB ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ONTT? YES
IF YES, TOTAL S.F. OF PANELS wyTs COMMUNICATIONS/MESSAGE/TRADEMARR/SYMBOL? of

A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND NEW

§|8N A(C;E m’ﬁ%ﬁ’é“ﬁd\%ﬁ{@& PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSED
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: -/4, W DATE: j/ 7, /@ s~

AVIONZA

' — --H*sonowrcxvsnomv*"-,;

'6\;&”\ ){,«5\’\39 Vo z\»wfw ﬂm oV NERT (g . & ““"Lj < Ao

8/6 ‘EDVd ONINOZ®SNOILOIJISNIENIVNANYILINOd  92:2) (QEM) S0 . ZZ 'g&s



-panoidde 31 jobad giy) soub peysenbes vy Kew Buguid epBie 1fug jo odwexe uy IB|OD Balde dul epracad jotud #iy) bnduedwosde taynems 'suayespdde piuis Ina 103
‘Ld Jo co_._a&_._naw {Bing 8] U1 pasn Gunuugd BB IO PULh AU 0F 4B IOB%E UB 8q DU A8tY pooud SIL) LO PEIESAAIB) SIC0D PV FENSIS 1O (WUBSURD UBRUM INGIIM aDIRIRO 11D BR:SUI [BNBIAIDL
Aue Aq ojoyw un so yed u) ‘osodnd Sue soy poaien 13 porgika 'paxdoa ‘pranpaicas o jou Anu ) YRy = Ve NEYS jo Auadoud onsnixn oy 51 gesaxdde pue marsa mak Ja) papjwons Buweap pue ulison sy

SJ subm op oupeo] ead| ¥

Licy apis|eetuont i3 wed 008z 2z 05t ououd| 2

apjy .Auedo] sflioeg ueky aureN] O

:Aq peaociddy or Aq UDxE) I8RO S002/EZZ ‘e 0ES -oqunu qor| 3

-

%

w7 — Drwfael vhic \e\whs\v\ﬁh\ o7 Lot §f cspnb R e e g
3\.&x1=.~: ,Erve 1Sia ) o QT,.W 3

S

5

2

T

g

D

IS

o

]

=

L=+

=

o

=

&

7

JUE. g

¢ A e, e 1 z

S 4 T e # L2 Y 2
\ AET T S
. oe'f e

T B bl |3

/ ae —997 ))@\\g _ Om > OQ\N mu,u.v ! o : J,‘Q\Nﬂm&m‘» w
et ok 016 =Pyeee? o of :

A

Vxl

¥

i~

SNDIS H0d4 $F0D OTHOM FHL FHIHM
il

i



W=

¥ www.signsofmaine.com
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E| 2 140b number: 531 Date: 3/2/2005 Order taken by: JG Approved by:
% Name: Ryan George Company: Alside
Phone: 330.922,7600 Fax: E-mail: rgeorge@alside.com
<
PN i egatiiiea]

This design and drawing submitted for your review and approval is the exclusive property of SIGN*A * RAMA. it may not be reproduced, copied, exhibited or utilized for any purpose, in part or in whole by any
individual inside out outside without written consent of SIGN*A *RAMA. Colors represented on this proof may not be an exact match to the vinyl or digital printing used in the final application or print.
For cut vinyl applications. swatches accompanying this proof provide the actual color. An example of final digital printing may be requested once this proof Is approved.
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SIGN A RAMA
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PAGE 01

2(7.883.0075

245 US'Route1 *  Scarborough, Malne 04074 %

*  www.signsofmalne.com

Fax Cover Sheet

To: Dowva flertin |
L $9/4

KV R ST T

Fax:

From: _ JH:‘L gﬁr—@”fn/
Qur Fax 207 883 0065

Date: -i// /7/ 05"

Total Pages (including cover):

Re: glfiaff’ 5";14) _ﬂeﬂ'(“m‘st
A

O Urgent O For Review O Please Reply

Comments: (]) hetter o AZpMom_L

<D U s éjé?j m—f x /0’
JL‘f/]_t C&Zé/waj iri/l/
JME d() CaSine .é@fd-_—c: (5 £ /92340

Dpte) juﬂw alitrcss s OTlkl Iy

"MA/
Q-;Lz

* ADA Signage
* Ad Specialties

~ * A-Frame Signs

* Architectural Signs
* Banners

* Carved Wood Signs
* Changeable Lettars
* Channel Letters

#* Custom Graphics
* Custom Logos

* Digital Graphics

* Directional Signs
* Full Design Services
* llluminated Boxes
* Individual Letters
* Magnetic Signs

»* Menu Boards

* Monument Signs
* Neon Signs

* Point Of Sale Signs
% Real Estate Slghs
* Road Signs

* Sand Blasted Signs
* Screen Printing

* Trade Show Displays
* Wall Signs

»* Vehicle Graphics
* Vehicle Lettering
* Web Sifes

* Window Graphics
* Window Lettering.

- And Much More! |
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1039 Riverside, blC
55 Hardy Road
Falmouth, M€ 04106

March ©, 2005

Ryan George

Alside Division of Associated Materials, Inc.
P.O. Box 2010

Akron, OH 44309

Reference: Property owner release for signage
Dear Mr. George,

1039 Riverside, LLC, has been asked to providea Letter of
Approval per the City of Portland's sighage ordinances. 1030
Riverside, LLC has reviewed and approved the building, front panel
and highway light box urits, directional signage at tear road entry and
new road sign Uniton Riverside Street per Sign -A- Rama pictures
dated March 2, 2005. All other minor door labels and numbers are
also approved if necessary.

Should you have any questions concerning this matter, please
call me at 797-6066.

ly,

1039 Riverside, LLC
Bob Gaudreau, its Manager
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SCHEDULE OF AREAS
Wt HEA (5F)

LOCATION MAP

/ LEGEND:
IRON PIPE OR RO FOUND

L GAS VALVE
WATER VALYE

HYDRANT
UTLTY POLE
MANHOLE
CATCH BASIN
Sicn

UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC
WATER UINE
STORM DRAN

=S
4=
1, "0
: 0.0 .

=X |
:
g
3

sropes, s |
16654/32
LOT 2 ON PLAN 180/86

#1038 ERSTIG BONG
METAL HUWLDING

EXISTING BUILDING

PROPOSED UNIT AREAS

UMITED COMMON ELEMENT

(APPLICABLE UNITS)
—

COMMON ELEMENT

25908/225

omg ]

UNIT NUMBER

— e—— — DMSON UNE
E w11 BETWEEN ELEMENTS

\\\ POSSIBLE BULDING EXPANSION
7 WATHIN UNT BOUNDARY

APPROVAL—CITY OF PORTLAND
PLANNING AUTHORITY

|
—
i
|

N/
MWUCELL CORP. &,
)

11088/92
LOT 3 ON PLIN 146/57

DATE
PLANNING DIVISION DIRECTOR

THIS PLAT SUPERCEDES THE PLAT APPROVED BY THE PLANNING
AUTHORITY DATED APRIL 15, 2004 AND RECORDED AT THE C.C.R.D.
PLAN BOOK 204, PAGE 262

TATE OF M
—  COUNTY SS REGISTRY OF DEEDS
RECEIVED 20
AT h m M. AND RECORDED IN
PLAN BOOK PAGE
ATTEST REGISTER
AMENDED CONDOMINIUM PLAT
17838/218 .
LOT 5 ON PLAN 146/57 SECOND TEE BUSINESS PARK CONDOMINIUM
#1039 RVERSIDE STREET, PORTLAND, MANE
MADE_FOR
1039 RIVERSIDE LLC
1039 RIVERSIDE STREET, PORTLAND., ME 04102
OWEN HASKELL, INC.
10 Ciaco ST. PORTLAND, ME 04101 {207)774-0e24
Pavemmus. Lam Swverom
A6 STATION PTSTATION Orwn W Date Job Mo.
642454 7+0898 JOKN C. SCHWANDA PLS f1252 Troce By ,._arm: DEC. 30, 2003 2003-263F
2357 879,91 9+26.21 o Check By IS oo Dreg No.
o~ znu Book No. 983 1" = §0° 1




City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application | Per=itNe: Tesae Date: CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 | 030827 331 A001001
Location of Censtruction: 1Owner Namae: Owner Address: Phone:
1039 Riverside St 1039 Riverside, LLC 55 Hardy Road 797-6066
Business Name: TC&M Name: Contractor Address: Phone
HardyPond Construction 45 Bridgton Rd. Westbrook 2077976066
Lessow/Buyer's Name Phoue: : {Permit Type: Zoue:
— - s Signs - Permaneat _ l M

Pat U [Propesed Use: Pomi Fee: | Cost of Work  [CED Diatrict:
Commercial/Multi Tenants Commercial/Multi Tenants $350.00 $350.00 [ 1

FIRE DEPT Approved INSPECTION:

gm Use Group: Type: A/ AR

Proposed Preject Description:
Erect One 8'x10' /Two 4'x10' and Two Directional Signs

PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)

Signature: Duate:

Permit Taken By: llhu Applied For: Zonlng Approval

gad 07/10/2003 /

1. This permit application does not prectude the Spectsl Zoae or Reviews Zouing Appes! Freservation
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and | [ Shoreland Variance Not in District or Landmark
Federal Rules.

2. Building permits do not include plumbing, Dwmm%ihm [ Does Not Require Review
septic or electrical work. *

3. Building permits are void if work is not started | [ Flood Zone [T} Conditional Use [ Requires Review
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. r
False information may invalidate a building 7] Subdivision Mw ] Approved
permit and stop all work.. W\( _

Dsmmﬁﬁ-é ] Approved [ Approved w/Conditions
i (] Misor[] [ Deaied {J Dexi
2 nT5elhk
[ 0 R Due
~

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of recard of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicabie laws of this
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all arcas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to
such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON 2N CHARORE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE



Jun 27 03 10:55a City of Portland 12071874-8716 P.3

SIGNA GE/A WNING PRE-APPLICATION Qmsmw 4 % K

PLEASE ANSWER ALL QUESTIONS y 2.8~
ADDRESS: 1032 % ?lu% <7 " 70NE: T M

CBL:
SINGLE TENANT LOT? YES NO )( MULTI TEN. LOT? YBS y NO
MORE THAN ONE SIGN TOTAL WITH PROPOSED SIGN? YES NO

INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S): b e ey L, .
FREESTANDING (e.g. pole SIoN? YBS_ X NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED: 3-S5 % 16~6 ¥ (-Sxi6t

BLDG. WALL SIGN? (sttached to bldg) YES_X___ NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED:__14-2x 8"

INFORMATION ON ALREADY EXISTING AND PERMITTED SIGN(S):

FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES _X__ NO DIMENSIONS:_ & =(>" x 125"
BLDG. WALL SIGN(attached to bldg) ? YES _NO_X___ DIMENSIONS:
AWNING? YBS_______ NO_X___ DIMENSIONS:

rd .
LOTFRONTAGE (FEBT): _ (e f o
TENANT/ALLOCATED BUILDING SPACE FRONTAGE (FEET): ___2- ¥ &
AWNING vES No_ X IS AWNING BACKLIT?  YES No _X

HEIGHT OF AWNING: : LENGTH OF AWNING: DEPTH:

IS THERE ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ONIT? YBS No__ X

" s&f

IFYES, TOTAL S.F. OF PANELS WITH COMMUNICATIONS/MBSSAGE/TRADEMARK/SYMBOL?

A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND
NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE VIDED . SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF
PROPOSED SIGNAGE ARE D.

SIGNATUREOF APPLICANT: \ka L 3¢ / DATE: (& / kx4 / [SE

ve4e+ FOROFFICE USEGNLY * *4 ¢ #

W T AR



Zoning Division
Marge Schmuclkal
Zoning Administrstor

July 24, 2003

Bob Gaudrau

_ C/o Hardypond Construction
45 Bridgton Road
Westbrook, ME 04092

RE: 1039 Riverside Street — 331A-001 — I-M zene — sign permit applicat #o%%gyg
" Dear Bob, | (W\M ZN\\

9(1‘09
I am in receipt of your permit application to erect freestanding signs at 1039 Riverside Street.
This property is located within the I-M Moderate Industrial Zone. Your permit has been denied

b&mmeyomsubmiﬁdexoeedsﬂwmmdmumaﬂowamof&clonhg&dhmmeforsigmgem
the I-M Zone.

§14-369.5, table 2.12 (copy enclosed) allows a maximum of seventy (70) square foot of signage
formulﬁ-tenantbuﬂdingswiﬂiamaxilmmheigmofﬁﬁeen(IS)feet.Yomproposalshowsthat
your principal sign along Riverside Street is approximately 85 square feet. All three of your
‘proposed signs are shown to be 16’-6 5/8” in height.

Youamdwshowhgtwoﬁusundingsimsahngthesidcofyomhﬁldhgﬂmtappwwbe
concurrently visible to each other (not readily concurrently visible to the principal sign along
Riverside Street). Such signs are not permitted under the ordinance.

Ifyouwishtomviseyomphns,youmydoaowiﬂﬁnﬂwnenthirtydays. Please note that this
permit does not include any attached building signs. Such signs would need separate sign
pemits.PleueuHmeifyouhavemyquesﬁomregardingthesesimmguhﬁom.

Very truly yours,
Wt __—
M;;Qchmuckal
Zoning Administrator

Room 315 - 389 Cougress Street - Portiand, Maine 04101 (207) 874-8695 - FAX: (207) 874-8716 - TTY: (207) 874-8936
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Table 2.12 f[r}’fl/'b ]"Lm ﬂ)% ) Tmb ) fﬂ ,1%

Freestanding Signs

nay

Single Tenant Buildings

Multi-Tenant Buildings

Maximum Permitted Area 35 sq. ft. 70 sq. ft.
Height 10ft. 151t
Setback Sft. S ft.
# Freestanding signs per lot 1 (a) 1 (a)

(a) If lot fronts on more than one street, one freestanding sign of equivalent permitted sign area is allowed for
each additional frontage, provided such signs are not readily concurrently visible.

Building Signs

E

Single Tenant Buildings

Multi-Tenant Buildings

Maximum permitted sign area na na

Max % of wall area on which 6% Principal All Other

sign(s) is(are) to be placed Facade(s) Facade(sj
8% 2%

# bldg. signs permitted per lot 2/building face 1/tenant plus 1 additional per

building face ()

NEN)
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